
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2007
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 35 0-5 1 3  1 345060 027941 JAKARTA HOST 307 B  4 06-2007

 27-7-7 0 0  0 345060 027942 DJAKARTA KEBAJORAN 307 B  4 06-2007

 39 7-9 0 14  2 315060 032634 BANDUNG RAYA 307 B  4 06-2007

 14-4-5 0 0  1 185060 035631 BOGOR 307 B  4 05-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185060 036758 BANDUNG SANGKURIANG 307 B  4 05-2007

 44 2-1 0 3  0 425060 037450 JAKARTA NUSANTARA 307 B  4 06-2007

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245060 037865 CIREBON 307 B  4 06-2007

 71-45-53 0 2  6 1165060 039456 SURABAYA PATRIA 307 B  4 06-2007

 15 0-1 0 1  0 155060 039574 SURABAYA PAHLAWAN 307 B  4 06-2007

 42 2-2 0 4  0 405060 041575 JAKARTA MATAHARI 307 B  4 06-2007

 20 0-1 0 1  0 205060 042106 SURABAYA SURYA 307 B  4 04-2007

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175060 042867 MALANG INDAH 307 B  4 06-2007

 21-3-3 0 0  0 245060 043043 SEMARANG TUGU MUDA 307 B  4 05-2007

 39 2-3 0 3  2 375060 047704 JAKARTA SHANTI SARI 307 B  4 05-2007

 24 0-3 0 2  1 245060 047767 JAKARTA DIAN MAS PURNAMA 307 B  4 06-2007

 68 6-5 0 7  4 625060 048219 BANDUNG LESTARI 307 B  4 06-2007

 26-5-9 0 3  1 315060 048275 SURABAYA KENCANA 307 B  4 05-2007

 14-3-10 0 7  0 175060 048739 JAKARTA CITRA 307 B  4 06-2007

 24-9-15 0 5  1 335060 049216 JAKARTA KIRANA 307 B  4 06-2007

 27-2-2 0 0  0 295060 051367 SOLO BENGAWAN 307 B  4 06-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105060 051524 BANDUNG PARAHYANGAN 307 B  4 05-2007

 37 1-3 0 4  0 355060 052844 SURABAYA MIRA PERMANA 307 B  4 06-2007

 67 12-2 0 14  0 555060 053131 SURABAYA SRIKANDI 307 B  4 06-2007

 11 1 0 0 1  0 105060 053374 JAKARTA ALLAMANDA 307 B  4 06-2007

 37-5-8 1 0  2 425060 053919 YOGYAKARTA PUSPITA MATARAM 307 B  4 06-2007

 55 2-1 0 3  0 535060 054365 BANDUNG CERIA 307 B  4 06-2007

 14-4-4 0 0  0 185060 054605 SURABAYA PERWIRA 307 B  4 06-2007

 141 19-9 0 28  0 1225060 054856 BANDUNG MERDEKA 307 B  4 06-2007

 25 2-1 0 3  0 235060 054922 MAKASAR 307 B  4 05-2007

 33 1-1 0 2  0 325060 055023 SURABAYA PELITA 307 B  4 06-2007

 25 7-2 0 9  0 185060 055030 SURABAYA PERTIWI 307 B  4 06-2007

 11-2-2 0 0  0 135060 056383 BANDUNG MELATI 307 B  4 05-2007

 7-3-3 0 0  0 105060 057871 JAKARTA HORIZON 307 B  4 06-2007

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115060 058588 JAKARTA ANNISA 307 B  4 06-2007

 15-8-8 0 0  0 235060 058589 JAKARTA BUNGA TANJUNG 307 B  4 06-2007

 11-6-7 0 1  0 175060 059177 BALIKPAPAN 307 B  4 01-2007

 29-1-6 0 5  0 305060 059848 BANDUNG SEJAHTERA 307 B  4 05-2007

 39 0-15 0 9  6 395060 061198 SURABAYA PADMA 307 B  4 06-2007
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 17 8 0 0 8  0 95060 061401 SURABAYA MAHARDHIKA 307 B  4 03-2007

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305060 061801 PONTIANAK HOST 307 B  4 06-2007

 22 5-1 0 6  0 175060 062354 MALANG BRAWIJAYA 307 B  4 05-2007

 27 3-3 0 5  1 245060 062905 SURABAYA NIRWANA 307 B  4 06-2007

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95060 063177 JAKARTA SHANTI JAYA 307 B  4

 19-4-6 0 0  2 235060 063178 JAKARTA SHEKINAH 307 B  4 06-2007

 7-8-8 0 0  0 155060 063690 YOGYAKARTA MATARAM PRADIBTA 307 B  4 06-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205060 064085 BEKASI HOST 307 B  6 06-2007

 23 4-1 0 5  0 195060 065461 BALI SURYA HOST 307 B  4 06-2007

 0-2-2 0 0  0 25060 067274 JAKARTA JATIBENING 307 B  6 01-2007

 0-23-24 0 1  0 235060 067349 JAKARTA KRISTAL 307 B  6 06-2007

 11 0-3 1 2  0 115060 067375 JAKARTA SAPHIRE 307 B  4 09-2006

 20-1-7 0 5  1 215060 067640 MANADO WENANG 307 B  4 05-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205060 068622 LANGOWAN RANGOW 307 B  4

 20 0-10 0 10  0 205060 068623 LANGOWAN MATUWARIWAYA 307 B  4 06-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185060 077454 SEMARANG SRIKATON 307 B  4 04-2007

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205060 077474 BANDUNG PRAMESTI 307 B  4 01-2007

 0-6-6 0 0  0 65060 077483 SURABAYA MARS 307 B  6 01-2007

 6-6-7 0 1  0 125060 077723 BALI JEPUN 307 B  4 06-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235060 077763 JAKARTA CILANDAK 307 B  7

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155060 078262 SURABAYA RAJAWALI 307 B  6 01-2007

 30 8-12 0 11  9 225060 078490 SUMEDANG HOST 307 B  4 06-2007

 14-11-11 0 0  0 255060 078566 JAKARTA CERIA 307 B  4 05-2007

 15-19-26 0 7  0 345060 078611 BEKASI SATRIA 307 B  4 06-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105060 078659 SURABAYA MERCURY 307 B  6 01-2007

 25 2-3 0 2  3 235060 078718 SURABAYA VICTORIA 307 B  4 05-2007

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225060 078813 KEDIRI JAYABAYA 307 B  6 01-2007

 0-6-6 0 0  0 65060 078930 JAKARTA PSORIASIS 307 B  6 01-2007

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195060 082365 JAKARTA SENAYAN 307 B  4

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255060 082398 JAKARTA JATI MULIA 307 B  6 01-2007

 14 2 0 0 2  0 125060 082584 SURABAYA AIRLANGGA 307 B  4 05-2007

 31 5-6 0 9  2 265060 082646 SURABAYA CENTRAL 307 B  4 06-2007

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65060 082766 MANADO KREASI 307 B  4 05-2007

 13-18-18 0 0  0 315060 084915 KUPANG CENDANA HOST 307 B  4 03-2007

 20 0-6 0 5  1 205060 084921 SURABAYA KHARISMA 307 B  4 06-2007

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275060 085919 KUPANG SASANDO 307 B  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205060 086107 JAKARTA MUTIARA CITRA 307 B  4 06-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235060 087942 BOJONEGORO HOST 307 B  4 06-2007

 7-3-3 0 0  0 105060 088480 KUPANG KOMODO 307 B  4 11-2006

 44 0-4 0 4  0 445060 088814 BANDUNG LIBERTY 307 B  4 06-2007
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 18-5-5 0 0  0 235060 096433 SURABAYA UNIVERSAL 307 B  7 02-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205060 096976 JAKARTA POYOLA 307 B  4

 22 2-6 0 8  0 205060 097049 SURABAYA SAPUJAGAD 307 B  4 06-2007

 14-6-6 0 0  0 205060 097104 SEMARANG ANJASMORO 307 B  4 02-2007

 33 13 0 0 13  0 205060 097277 MADIUN HOST 307 B  4 05-2007

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05060 097359 JAKARTA PERMATA BINTARO NEW CENTURY 307 B  4 07-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05060 097624 JAKARTA SEKAR PARAMESTI 307 B  4 08-2006

 33 33 0 0 33  0 05060 099078 KUPANG FLOBAMORA 307 B  4 05-2007

 23 23-1 0 24  0 05060 099079 JAKARTA KUNINGAN 307 B  4 05-2007

 32 32 0 0 32  0 05060 099382 MANADO CONSTRUCTION 307 B  5 05-2007

 26 26 0 0 26  0 05060 099502 YOGYAKARTA MALIOBORO 307 B  5 05-2007

 40 40 0 40 0  0 05060 099707 JAKARTA JAYAKARTA PRIMA 307 B  5 06-2007

 24 24 0 0 24  0 05060 099708 JAKARTA MUTIARA PRIMA 307 B  5 06-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  91  418  46  43 -494  13  2,105 2,092
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5060

Club Date StatusClub Name

064085 STATUS QUO01-2007BEKASI HOST

064085 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007BEKASI HOST

067274 STATUS QUO12-2006JAKARTA JATIBENING

067274 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007JAKARTA JATIBENING

067349 STATUS QUO01-2007JAKARTA KRISTAL

067349 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007JAKARTA KRISTAL

077483 STATUS QUO12-2006SURABAYA MARS

077483 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007SURABAYA MARS

077763 STATUS QUO05-2007JAKARTA CILANDAK

078262 STATUS QUO12-2006SURABAYA RAJAWALI

078262 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007SURABAYA RAJAWALI

078611 GOOD STANDING08-2006BEKASI SATRIA

078659 STATUS QUO12-2006SURABAYA MERCURY

078659 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007SURABAYA MERCURY

078813 STATUS QUO12-2006KEDIRI JAYABAYA

078813 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KEDIRI JAYABAYA

078930 STATUS QUO12-2006JAKARTA PSORIASIS

078930 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007JAKARTA PSORIASIS

082398 STATUS QUO12-2006JAKARTA JATI MULIA
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082398 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007JAKARTA JATI MULIA

085919 STATUS QUO05-2007KUPANG SASANDO

096433 STATUS QUO05-2007SURABAYA UNIVERSAL

096976 GOOD STANDING07-2006JAKARTA POYOLA

097049 GOOD STANDING07-2006SURABAYA SAPUJAGAD

097104 GOOD STANDING08-2006SEMARANG ANJASMORO

097277 GOOD STANDING09-2006MADIUN HOST

097359 NEWLY CHARTERED07-2006JAKARTA PERMATA BINTARO NEW CENTURY

097359 GOOD STANDING10-2006JAKARTA PERMATA BINTARO NEW CENTURY

097624 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2006JAKARTA SEKAR PARAMESTI

097624 GOOD STANDING11-2006JAKARTA SEKAR PARAMESTI

099078 GOOD STANDING04-2007KUPANG FLOBAMORA

099079 GOOD STANDING04-2007JAKARTA KUNINGAN

099382 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2007MANADO CONSTRUCTION

099502 NEWLY CHARTERED05-2007YOGYAKARTA MALIOBORO

099707 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007JAKARTA JAYAKARTA PRIMA

099708 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007JAKARTA MUTIARA PRIMA
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